Siemens TK Blau-Gold 1913

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Schuckertdamm 345 , 13629 Berlin (Siemensstadt)
info@siemens-tk.de

Sportwart/in
Noster, Knut
T 01795594799 knutnoster250@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schwarze, Pia
T 017681137123 pia.noster@gmx.de
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Herren 65 | Ostliga
Jorg Venus

m 0179 3969711, joerg.venus@siemens-tk.de

. Name, Vorname
Bocionek, Siegfried
Pdppl, Maximilian
Marczewski, Frank
Dr. Turowski, Winfried
Venus, Jorg
Loose, Peter
Mogilnytskyy, Vitaliy
Prinz, Michael
Goericke, Detlef

10 Kdttner, Nikolai

11 Jager, Axel

12 Schneider, Claus-Georg

13 Bienkowski, Detlef

14 Schulze, Peter
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
15851945 D232
15304485
15400459
15004686
15204763
14700288
15104852
15658710
14604183
14104648
15552994
14704636
14804928
13851019

LK
LK9,5
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,4
LK12,8
LK15,7
LK18,8
LK21,2
LK22,9
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
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NORD-OST

g GENERALI



